

A division of the IEA GDP Passport Accreditation

**Life Sciences** 

## **Good Distribution Practice Passport**

No. GDP012/2023

IEA Life Sciences Ireland hereby grants:

Good Distribution Practice Passport Holder
Aramex Ireland
Bellinstown
Ballyboughal
Co. Dublin
A41 FV07

A Good Distribution Practice Passport, subject to the provisions of the Good Distribution Practice Code, in respect of the following approved facility:

Approved Facility
Aramex Ireland
Bellinstown
Ballyboughal
Co. Dublin
A41 FV07

## Approved Good Distribution Practice ChampionPerson at these premises responsible for compliance with<br/>the conditions of this Passport and the requirements of the<br/>Good Distribution Practice CodeWayne Redmond

The GDP Passport is subject to the conditions set out by the Irish Exporters Association, and unless amended, shall remain in force from 10/10/2023 until 10/10/2025.

Signed by IEA Life Sciences Ireland 2023:

and O W/E

Simon McKeever Chief Executive Officer Irish Exporters Association

GDP Passport Number: GDP012/2023 Effective from: 10/10/2023